Event

Senior Doubles

Division

Division A
Division B
DivisonC
DivisionD

Southern Nevada USBC
Entry Fee Summary

2023 Senior Doubles Tournament, Senior Doubles Event event only

Sorted By Event, Division

Teams Prize Fees Expense Fees
127
23 $1,012.00 $92.00
35 $1,540.00 $140.00
30 $1,320.00 $120.00
39 $1,716.00 $156.00
Event subtotals: $5,588.00 $508.00
Tournament totals: $5,588.00 $508.00

Linage
$4,064.00

$4,064.00
$4,064.00

Total Fees

$4,064.00
$1,104.00
$1,680.00
$1,440.00
$1,872.00

$10,160.00
$10,160.00

Entry Fee Summary
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