Southern Nevada USBC

Entry Fee Summary

2023 Senior Doubles Tournament, Senior Doubles Event event only Sorted By Event, Division

Event	Division	<u>Teams</u>	Prize Fees	Expense Fees	Linage	Total Fees
Senior Doubles		127			\$4,064.00	\$4,064.00
	Division A	23	\$1,012.00	\$92.00		\$1,104.00
	Division B	35	\$1,540.00	\$140.00		\$1,680.00
	Division C	30	\$1,320.00	\$120.00		\$1,440.00
	Division D	39	\$1,716.00	\$156.00		\$1,872.00
		Event subtotals:	\$5,588.00	\$508.00	\$4,064.00	\$10,160.00
		Tournament totals:	\$5,588.00	\$508.00	\$4,064.00	\$10,160.00